All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Sona IF7x3 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/if7x3-series
Sona™ IF703/IF713
Wi-Fi 7/BT/15.4 Triband 20MHz channel IoT radio
Bringing Wi-Fi 7 to IoT: Tri-band Wi-Fi/BT/15.4 radio supports 20MHz
The Sona IF703 and IF713 next-generation Wi-Fi 7/BT/5.4 radios are designed to

Sona™ IF703/IF713
Wi-Fi 7/BT/15.4 Triband 20MHz channel IoT radio
Ordering Information
Part Description
IF703 Series
453-00596R Module, Sona IF703, MHF4L, M.2 1216, Tape and Reel
453-00596C Module, Sona IF703, MHF4L, M.2 1216, Cut Tape
453-00597R Module, Sona IF703, Trace Pin, M.2 1216, Tape and Reel
453-00597C Module, Sona IF703, Trace Pin, M.2 1216, Cut Tape
453-00598R Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L, M.2 1216, Tape and Reel
453-00598C Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L, M.2 1216, Cut Tape
453-00599R Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, Trace Pin, M.2 1216, Tape and Reel
453-00599C Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, Trace Pin, M.2 1216, Cut Tape
453-00600R Module, Sona IF703, Integrated Antenna, M.2 1218, Tape and Reel
453-00600C Module, Sona IF703, Integrated Antenna, M.2 1218, Cut Tape
453-00601 Module, Sona IF703, M.2 2230, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00602 Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, M.2 2230, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00596-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF703, MHF4L
453-00598-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF703, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L
453-00600-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF703, Integrated Antenna
IF713 Series
453-00603R Module, Sona IF713, MHF4L, Tape and Reel
453-00603C Module, Sona IF713, MHF4L, Cut Tape
453-00604R Module, Sona IF713, Trace Pin, Tape and Reel
453-00604C Module, Sona IF713, Trace Pin, Cut Tape
453-00605R Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L, Tape and Reel
453-00605C Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L, Cut Tape
453-00606R Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, Trace Pin, Tape and Reel
453-00606C Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, Trace Pin, Cut Tape
453-00607R Module, Sona IF713, Integrated Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00607C Module, Sona IF713, Integrated Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00608 Module, Sona IF713, M.2 2230, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00609 Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, M.2 2230, Key E, SDIO, UART
453-00603-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF713, MHF4L
453-00605-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF713, Antenna Diversity, MHF4L
453-00607-K1 Development Kit, Module, Sona IF713, Integrated Antenna
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.